date 09/12/2024
page 1 of 7
SERIES: PTN24A | DESCRIPTION: ROTARY POTENTIOMETER
sameskydevices.com
FEATURES
• carbon element
• 200K lifecycle
• plastic shaft options

SAME SKY | SERIES: PTN24A | DESCRIPTION: ROTARY POTENTIOMETER date 09/12/2024 | page 2 of 7
sameskydevices.com
PART NUMBER KEY
Base Number
PTN24A - X XXX XX XX X
Terminal Configuration:
A = Horizontal, Down Facing Pins
B = Horizontal, Solder Lugs
Shaft Length:
15 = 15 mm
20 = 20 mm
25 = 25 mm
Shaft Style:
D = D-Cut (metal)
DP = D-Cut (plastic)
E = Smooth with partial slot
K1 = Knurled 18 tooth (metal)
K1P = Knurled 18 tooth (plastic)
Resistance Taper:
A = Logarithmic
B = Linear
C = Reverse Logarithmic
Resistance:
10 = 10 kΩ
20 = 20 kΩ
25 = 25 kΩ
50 = 50 kΩ
100 = 100 kΩ
200 = 200 kΩ
500 = 500 kΩ
11 = 1 MΩ
22 = 2 MΩ
SCHEMATIC/TAPERS
Resistance Table
Resistance (kΩ) Code
10 10
20 20
25 25
50 50
100 100
200 200
500 500
1,000 11
2,000 22
0 10 20 30 40 50 60 70 80 90 100
100
90
80
70
60
50
40
30
20
10
A Logarithmic
Te
rm